Forelgpig rankinglister
200 m KS

Bib Navn

212 Christine Bjelland Jensen(1994)
510 Maren Bakke Amundsen(2003)
512 Marte Pettersen(1997)

297 Malin Furuhaug(2002)

79 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aakre(1993)

298 Mia Prgsch Johnsen(2005)
319 Linn Oppegaard(1998)
516 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie(2002)
276 Eline Heia(2003)
557 Elén Linchausen Skar(2006)
178 Hanna Hagevik Bakke(2003)

58 Bjgrg Pas(2004)
429 Laura Koubova Tangen(2007)
415 Cassandra @degard Nilsen(2006)
174 Dorothy Mcmanus Ampong(2005)
514 Mina Mikkelsen Sgrensen(2005)
592 Natalie Nordbeck Jgransen(2007)
294 Elise Haug Karlsen(2006)
116 Maria Halland(2007)
558 Erle Tangestuen(2007)
389 Lizzy Namuleme Aalberg(1973)
131 Maya Dikeledi Miiller(2007)

Klubb

IL Norna Salhus
Tjalve IK

Tjalve IK
Lillehammer IF
Fredrikstad IF
Lillehammer IF
Moss IL

Tjalve IK
Kristiansands IF
Ullensaker/Kisa IL
IL1BUL

FIK Orion

SK Vidar

SK Vidar

IL1BUL

Tjalve IK
Ullensaker/Kisa IL
Lillehammer IF
Herkules Friidrett
Ullensaker/Kisa IL
Romerike Friidrett
Hvam IL

Side 1

PB
23,16
23,47
23,78
24,53
24,42
24,87
23,78
24,60
25,43
26,03
26,21
26,29
26,45
26,59
25,54
26,78
27,14
27,35
28,31
29,23
32,39
34,87

~NORGESLEKENE

SB

23,68
24,16
24,16
24,53
24,85
24,87
25,11
25,31
25,43
26,03
26,21
26,29
26,54
26,59
26,60
26,78
27,14

28,49
29,23
32,39



